Analog RF-over-Fiber-optic link
Wideband Frequency RF Over Fiber Optic Link Module
FODxPDSv5r0.docx Canam Technology Inc.
+1(562)856-0178, info@canamtechnology.com
1/4
DESCRIPTION: RF over Optical Fiber link
MODEL:   FODX series (see ordering
information)

IP rating IP40
Weight 1 lb
Module Ordering Information
FODX-AAX-YYYZ-D
AA: Module type
RX: Receiver
TX: Transmitter
TR: Transceiver
DR: Dual Receiver
DT: Dual Transmitter
YYY: Laser wavelength
131: 1310
155: 1550
X: Module connectors’ access
R: Rear access
F: Front access
Z: Laser Type
S: Standard DFB
C: ITU CWDM/DWDM DFB Options
D: RF data modem over fiber link
Blank: no data modem
D: built-in data modem (19.2 kbps serial port)
Analog RF-over-Fiber-optic link
Wideband Frequency RF Over Fiber Optic Link Module
FODxPDSv5r0.docx Canam Technology Inc.
+1(562)856-0178, info@canamtechnology.com
4/4
Examples:
FODX-TXR-131S: Transmitter, 80 – 1000 MHz, 50 Ω SMA, Single-mode SC/APC, Rack-mount
plug-in module rear access, Standard DFB Laser, 1310 nm wavelength.
FODX-RXR-131S: Receiver, 80 – 1000 MHz, 50 Ω SMA, Single-mode SC/APC, Rack-mount
plug-in module rear access, Standard DFB Laser, 1310 nm wavelength.
Other built options are available, please get in touch with Canam for more information:
• Standard SC/APC optical connectors. FC/APC and E2000/APC are available upon
request.
• WDM single fiber strand Tx/Rx (Transceiver) configuration (1310 nm / 1550 nm)
• ITU CWDM or DWDM wavelengths Automatic Gain Control (AGC), Optical and RF
• OMU-C3E: 3U managed chassis supports up to 12 RF cards and one network controller
card. Requires DC input (external AC/DC power supply).
• OMU-C1: 1U unmanaged chassis supports up to 2 RF cards with a single non-
redundant AC/DC power supply
Other Similar products:
• Optical Splitters
• RF switches
• RF Splitters
Optical Master Unit Chassis
OMUPDSv2r0.docx Canam Technology Inc.
+1(562)856-0178, info@canamtechnology.com
1/2
CHASSIS (OMU-C3E)
The OMU-C3E is a 3U sub-rack unit to host RF/Fiber and RF switch modules, providing
communication and power to each slot. The OMU-C3E supports up to 12 service modules with
an external power supply.
The chassis has a 12VDC backplane and the DC wire harness gauge range is 10-12AWG
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity Up to 12 modules (external power supply)
Dimensions EIA 19” 3RU (H
x W x D)
5.25 x 19 x 10.5 inches
Weight (chassis only / fully
populated)
1.8 / 7.2 kg
Operating Temperature -30° to +60° C
Humidity 0-95%, non-condensing
DC Power Input/ Interface DC = 2 x screw terminal
Operating Voltage 12 VDC nom.
Maximum power
consumption
Fully populated with 12 Tx/Rx modules: 67W
OMU-C3E empty OMU-C3E fully populated
Optical Master Unit Chassis
OMUPDSv2r0.docx Canam Technology Inc.